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Amendment of                    

Sailing Instructions 
 

OTBC – Off the Beach Catamaran Division 

________________________________________________________________________________ 
 

AMENDMENTS, ADDITIONS & DELETIONS 

 
OFF THE BEACH CATAMARAN SERIES SCHEDULE 

CRAB ISLAND CLASSIC Saturday 22nd August 

SAIL PAST Saturday 12th September 

BREAKING OF THE FLAG Sunday 13th September 

OTBC Passage 1/5 Saturday 19th September 

OTBC Championship 1/7 Saturday 26th September 

BRIDGE TO NO BRIDGE Saturday 10th and Sunday 11th October 

OTBC Passage 2/5 Saturday 17th October 

BURLEIGH BASH Sunday 18th October 

OTBC Championship 2/7 Saturday 24th October 

OTBC Championship 3/7 Saturday 7th November 

OTBC Championship 4/7 Saturday 5th December 

OTBC Passage 3/5 Saturday 16th January 

OTBC Championship 5/7 Saturday 30th January 

OTBC Championship 3/7 Saturday 6th February 

CAT WEEKEND Saturday 13th and Sunday 14th February 

OTBC Passage 4/5 Saturday 20th February 

THE GREAT RACE Saturday 27th February 

OTBC Championship 6/7 Saturday 13th March 

OTBC Passage 5/5 Saturday 17th April 

OTBC Championship 7/7 Saturday 24th April 


